
Stranda Skyttarlag

Miniatyr 2011

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 15-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oda Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda XX*XX

1. serie
50 *9 *XX

2. serie
49 XXX* *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 (5*)

2. Roger Vangen Stranda X*X*9 49 XXX*X 50 XXXXX 50    149 (3*)
3. Kaja Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda 99X* * 48 XXXX* 50 X* *XX 50    148 (5*)
4. Bjørg Nærheim Stranda 9X9X* 48 XXXX* 50 X9 * *9 48    146 (4*)
5. Robert Sve Stranda X99X9 47 9X999 46 X9X* * 49    142 (2*)

15m 15-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven 5 8 * * *X

1. serie
48 X*XXX

2. serie
50 * *X9X

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 (6*)

2. Jo Salthammer Vestnes 5 X9XXX 49 XXXX9 49 9 *XXX 49    147 (1*)
3. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 * *9X* 49 9X9XX 48 XX*X9 49    146 (4*)
4. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 X9XXX 49 *9XX9 48 X*9X* 49    146 (3*)
4. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 XXX9X 49 *9 * *9 48 X9XXX 49    146 (3*)
6. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 5 X9X*X 49 9XX99 47 9XX*X 49    145 (2*)
7. Stian Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 X*X*X 50 99X89 45 X9XX* 49    144 (3*)
8. Erik Rørhuus-Øie Sykkylven 5 X*XXX 50 9X989 45 9X*XX 49    144 (2*)
9. Per Kjell Aaland Rand 4 XXXX9 49 9XX9X 48 999 *X 47    144 (1*)
10. Finn Oldeide Sykkylven 5 *X9XX 49 99 *9 * 47 9XX99 47    143 (3*)
11. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 4 XX9XX 49 X9 * *X 49 8999X 45    143 (2*)
12. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 9XXX9 48 99X99 46 XX* *9 49    143 (2*)
13. Øyvind L Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje 4 X9XXX 49 999X8 45 9XXXX 49    143 (0*)
14. Jan Egil Løseth Stranda 3 9X9 *X 48 9X9X9 47 99 *9X 47    142 (2*)
15. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 5 X9X9X 48 99999 45 X*99X 48    141 (1*)
16. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund 4 X*999 47 8X989 44 * *X9X 49    140 (3*)
16. Torstein Fivelstad Sunnylven 4 89999 44 X998X 46 * * *XX 50    140 (3*)
18. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 4 X9999 46 99 *98 45 XX99 * 48    139 (2*)
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19. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen 3 X99 *9 47 9 *999 46 X9999 46    139 (2*)
20. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 99X*9 47 998X9 45 9X99X 47    139 (1*)
21. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 5 99X99 46 99999 45 999X9 46    137 (0*)
22. Harald Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 3 X999X 47 98598 39 99999 45    131 (0*)
23. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 4 89899 43 7987X 41 99998 44    128 (0*)

15m 15-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord X*X* *

1. serie
50 XX9X9

2. serie
48 *X*X*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
148 (6*)

2. Svein Hoem Stryn * *XXX 50 XXX9 * 49 9 *XX* 49    148 (5*)
3. Ottar Hauge Ørskog X* * * * 50 9XX* * 49 X*X99 48    147 (7*)
4. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje X* *XX 50 XX99 * 48 XX9XX 49    147 (3*)
5. Kåre Midthaug Ørskog 9X9XX 48 7X989 43 XX9 *X 49    140 (1*)
6. Atle Gald Stryn 9X9X* 48 99X7X 45 99XX9 47    140 (1*)

15m 15-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. John Andreas Fivelstad Sunnylven 99X*X

1. serie
48 XXXXX

2. serie
50 X*9XX

3. serie
49    

15 skudd
147 (2*)

2. Christine E Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje XX*X9 49 *9 *X9 48 *XXX9 49    146 (4*)
3. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje X9X99 47 *9X9X 48 X* *9X 49    144 (3*)
4. Hanne Vangen Stranda 9X9X* 48 99 * *X 48 99X*9 47    143 (4*)
5. Thomas Gjørvad Alnes Sykkylven 99999 45 * *X9X 49 9XXXX 49    143 (2*)
5. Marie Vangen Stranda 9XXX* 49 9X99X 47 9X*99 47    143 (2*)
7. Sivert Sve Stranda * * *99 48 X*998 46 X*X99 48    142 (5*)
8. Rikard Eide Ljøen Sunnylven *899X 46 87899 41 96979 40    127 (1*)
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15m 15-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Marita Solli Sykkylven XX* *X

1. serie
50 XX* * *

2. serie
50 *X* *X

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
150 (8*)

2. Ola Vangen Stranda XX*X* 50 X*XXX 50 XX*X* 50    150 (5*)
3. Trine R. Stette Engesetdal/Skodje * *XX* 50 X* *X* 50 * *9XX 49    149 (8*)
4. Merete Haugland Haugen X*9XX 49 *X*XX 50 XX* * * 50    149 (6*)
5. Kristian Løseth Stranda *X* * * 50 *X*X* 50 *X*99 48    148 (9*)
6. Ole Martin Halsteinslid Haugen 9 * *X* 49 *XXXX 50 X*XX9 49    148 (5*)
6. Ole Kristian Støverstein Stranda X*X*X 50 * *X9X 49 X9X*X 49    148 (5*)
8. Åse Kristoffersen Sykkylven XXX*X 50 * *99X 48 XXXXX 50    148 (3*)
9. Edvard Sve Stranda *9 * *X 49 X*99X 48 *9XXX 49    146 (5*)
10. Olaug Marie Aamlid Ørskog * *9 *X 49 *999X 47 XX*9X 49    145 (5*)
11. Oskar Røyr Stranda 99XX9 47 X9X9X 48 9XX9 * 48    143 (1*)
12. Kenneth Teigen Stranda 9 *99 * 47 X9X99 47 *9 *9X 48    142 (4*)
13. Synne Kristoffersen Sykkylven X99XX 48 X9999 46 9X89X 46    140 (0*)

15m 15-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ole Andreas Eide Ljøen Sunnylven *XXXX

1. serie
50 X98 * *

2. serie
47 XX* * *

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 (6*)

2. Karoline Hansen Ørskog 9X9X* 48 9XX* * 49 X*X*X 50    147 (5*)
3. Håvard Kulseth Sykkylven XX*XX 50 XX98X 47 X9XX* 49    146 (2*)
4. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven X*X* * 50 XX998 46 XXX9 * 49    145 (4*)
5. Egil Glomset Stranda 9X* *X 49 8X999 45 * *X*X 50    144 (5*)
6. Ole Johan Tynes Sykkylven *XX9 * 49 X9999 46 X*9 *X 49    144 (4*)
7. Amalie Balseth Ørskog 99XXX 48 9 *999 46 X*X9 * 49    143 (3*)
8. Steffen Taklo Eidsbygda XX*9 * 49 997X9 44 * *9 *X 49    142 (5*)
9. Martin Andre Kristoffersen Sykkylven XX*X* 50 99999 45 9 *X99 47    142 (3*)
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15m 15-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven *X* *X

1. serie
50 *XX9 *

2. serie
49 *XXX*

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
149 (7*)

2. Kristen Lotsberg Nordbygda XXX9 * 49 X* * *X 50 9XXX* 49    148 (5*)
3. Arne Hanestadhaugen Vågstranda *XXXX 50 XX*9 * 49 *XXX9 49    148 (4*)
4. Sivert Leivdal Eidsbygda 999 *X 47 XX*XX 50 *XX* * 50    147 (5*)
5. Jarle Fausa Sykkylven 9X* *X 49 * *XXX 50 XXX99 48    147 (4*)
6. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven *XX*9 49 XX9X* 49 9X9 *9 47    145 (4*)
6. John G Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje X9XX9 48 9X*99 47 * *XX* 50    145 (4*)
8. Lars Petter Knivsflå Stranda 9XX9X 48 9X99X 47 XX*XX 50    145 (1*)

15m 15-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje X* *XX

1. serie
50 99XX9

2. serie
47 XXXXX

3. serie
50    

15 skudd
147 (2*)

2. Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven *9X*X 49 X*X99 48 XXX9X 49    146 (3*)
3. Gunnar Mjeltevik Sykkylven 9X99 * 47 XX*X9 49 9XXXX 49    145 (2*)
4. Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda 9899 * 45 XX999 47 9X*9X 48    140 (2*)

15m 10-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kaja Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda *XXX* *X9X*

10 skudd
99

2. Roger Vangen Stranda * * *9 * *X9XX 98
3. Oda Kalvatsvik Bolsø Volda *X* *9XXX99 97
4. Bjørg Nærheim Stranda 9XX9X*X9XX 97
5. Robert Sve Stranda X9XX*99X99 95
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15m 10-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Stian Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 X99 *XX*X* *

10 skudd
98

2. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 *X99XX* *XX 98
3. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 XX9X9 * *XXX 98
4. Jo Salthammer Vestnes 5 X9XX*99X*X 97
5. Finn Oldeide Sykkylven 5 99XX*XX9XX 97
5. Erik Rørhuus-Øie Sykkylven 5 9XX*X9X9XX 97
5. Torstein Tafjord Sunnylven 5 9X9XXX9XX* 97
8. Jan Egil Løseth Stranda 3 XX99XXXX9X 97
9. Edvard Lie Sykkylven 5 999 * * * *9XX 96
10. Anita Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 98X*X9X*XX 96
11. Øyvind L Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje 4 XXX98X9 *9X 95
12. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 5 9X9X99X9XX 95
13. Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og Ørsta 5 X8999XX9 *X 94
14. Per Kjell Aaland Rand 4 X99999X9X* 94
15. Asbjørn Myklebust Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 X998XX*999 93
16. Bjarne Eriksen Nordbygda 4 899X8XXX9X 93
17. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 4 899999X* *9 92
18. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen 3 9799X99 *XX 92
19. Atle Lotsberg Nordbygda 5 *996X9 *X99 91
20. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund 4 98889X9 * *9 90
21. Torstein Fivelstad Sunnylven 4 X788999XXX 90
22. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 4 8989899999 87
23. Harald Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 3 987869 * *X9 86

15m 10-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord X9XXX*X* * *

10 skudd
99
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2. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje XXXX9 * *XX* 99
3. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 9 *99 *X*XXX 97
4. Svein Hoem Stryn *999 *XXXX9 96
5. Atle Gald Stryn 99 *99XX9XX 95
6. Kåre Midthaug Ørskog 89 *99X9 * * * 94

15m 10-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje *XX9 *X*9XX

10 skudd
98

2. Marie Vangen Stranda *X9X*999 * * 96
3. Thomas Gjørvad Alnes Sykkylven 9 *X99X*9 *X 96
4. Christine E Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje X*9 *9XX999 95
5. Hanne Vangen Stranda 9 *X99999XX 94
6. Sivert Sve Stranda XX99X9XX88 93
7. John Andreas Fivelstad Sunnylven 99X98XX899 91
8. Rikard Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 8X9X969X99 89

15m 10-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Edvard Sve Stranda * * *X*X* * * *

10 skudd
100

2. Ola Vangen Stranda *X* *XXX*X* 100
3. Merete Haugland Haugen X* *XXXX* *X 100
4. Oskar Røyr Stranda X9X*X* *9XX 98
5. Trine R. Stette Engesetdal/Skodje X*9XX*X9XX 98
6. Marita Solli Sykkylven 9XX*9XXXXX 98
7. Kristian Løseth Stranda X*9XXXX99 * 97
8. Ole Martin Halsteinslid Haugen 9XXXXXXX99 97
9. Åse Kristoffersen Sykkylven 9XXX*8 *9 * * 96
10. Ole Kristian Støverstein Stranda *XX*9 *X999 96
11. Olaug Marie Aamlid Ørskog 9X9 *X*9X8X 95
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12. Kenneth Teigen Stranda 9 *999999 *9 92
13. Synne Kristoffersen Sykkylven X99999XX98 92

15m 10-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Karoline Hansen Ørskog * *XX99X*XX

10 skudd
98

2. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven X8X*9 *XXX* 97
3. Håvard Kulseth Sykkylven 9XX*X9XX9 * 97
4. Ole Johan Tynes Sykkylven 9 *X9XXXX9X 97
5. Martin Andre Kristoffersen Sykkylven XXX88X*XX* 96
6. Amalie Balseth Ørskog 9 *999 *X* *9 95
6. Ole Andreas Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 99 *999X* * * 95
8. Steffen Taklo Eidsbygda X89 *9XXXX9 95
9. Egil Glomset Stranda 99899 *X*X* 94

15m 10-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven XXX*XX* * * *

10 skudd
100

2. John G Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje * *XX*XXXXX 100
3. Jarle Fausa Sykkylven * * *XX9X*XX 99
3. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven 9XX*X*X* *X 99
3. Kristen Lotsberg Nordbygda XX* * *XX9X* 99
6. Lars Petter Knivsflå Stranda *XX9X*9X*X 98
7. Arne Hanestadhaugen Vågstranda 9XX*9X*9XX 97
8. Sivert Leivdal Eidsbygda 99999X9999 91
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15m 10-skudd kl. V73
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven 9XX* *9X9X*

10 skudd
97

2. Leidulf Hjelvik Vågstranda 99X* * * *X97 94
3. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje X9 *X99999 * 94
4. Gunnar Mjeltevik Sykkylven 9X9999 *8X9 92

15m 10-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Bjørnar Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven 9999XX8X89

10 skudd
91

1. Marthe Fivelstad Sunnylven 999778 *749 79
1. Sindre S. Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje *999XXXXXX 97
1. Sondre Henriksen Johanesn Stranda 97868998 *8 82
1. Malene Lade Lie Sykkylven 9 *9X98X897 89
1. Christian Løseth Stranda 98X99X9999 91
1. Andreas Riksheim Oldeide Sykkylven X9X99 *9XX9 95
1. Daniel Poulsen Stranda 98X98X999X 91
1. Isak Sve Stranda 98575978XX 78
1. Martine Sve Stranda 4788988997 77
1. Mathias Teigen Stranda 698X998989 85
1. Sakarias Teigen Stranda 96799988X7 82
1. Hanne Thunem Stranda 9X9999988 * 90
1. Håvard Tynes Sykkylven XX9997X899 90
1. Mats Vangen Stranda 99XX*9 *999 94
1. Johan Fagerstrøm Øye Stranda X*88889758 81


